Woodrow Wilson HS- 9t" Grade Student Course Selections for School Year 2020-2021

Class of: Gd: ID: Name:
2019-2020 Schedule & S1 Grades ﬂ English Math o Science 9 Social Studies
1200 English | 2600 Alg | 3150 Biology 2120 W. Geography

eLanguage Other Than English (LOTE)

Spanish:  3890-1 3925-I|
3543-1l HER FND 3544-11I

3951-Pre-AP Ill
HER ADV  3675- Pre-AP IV

1211 Pre-AP Eng |

2599 Pre-AP Alg |

3190 Pre-AP Bio

2125 Pre-AP W. Geo

1280 Sheltered Eng |

2646 Dual Lang Alg |

3140 Sheltered Bio

2460 AP Human Geo

9751 Modified Eng |

2604 Sheltered Alg |

9795 Modified Bio

2115 Sheltered W. Geo

1370 Eng | ESL Beg

9785 Modified Alg |

9761 Modified W. Geo

1266 Eng | ESL Int

2630 Geometry

1300 English Il

2660 Pre-AP Geom

1303 Pre-AP English Il

2636 Dual Lang Geom

2720 Algebra ll

2730 Pre-AP Alg Il

eEndorsement

3245 Pre-AP Physics

Pathway 9th Grade Endorsement Course
Engineering 7725 Intro to Engineering Design
2720 Algebra ll
Math
2730 Pre-AP Algebral Il
STEM ) 3260 Physics
Science

4036 Pre-AP Computer Science

Computer Science

5160 AP Computer Science Principles

American Sign Language: 3590- |

3595-11 3596- il

French: 3625- 1l

3637- Pre-AP llI

3 Fine Arts

jPE

8173 Choir I- Boys

4820/4821 FOUND

8171 Choir I- Girls

4811/4812 ITS

8159 Dance |

4723 JROTC Let |

8285 Studio Art |

*4860/4861 Cheer

8292 Pre-AP Studio Art |
8034 Theatre |

8180 Pre-AP Music Thry
8190 BGNR Band (1 YR)
*81998/8199 NV Band |
*8204 NV Orchestra |

*4864/4865 Drill TM

*Coach/Instructor
approval required for
ALL athletics and
auditions for fine arts.

Business & Industry

Business or Marketing

7151 Principles of Business, Marketing and Finance

Construction & Carpentry

7021 Principles of Construction

Electrical, Plumbing, or HVAC

7021 Principles of Construction

Interior Design

7023 Principles of Architecture

Public Service

JROTC

4723 JROTC Let |

8173 Choir | (B) / 8171 Choir | (G)

8159 Dance |

Performing Arts

* 8198/8199 NV Band |

Arts and * 8204 Orchestra |
Humanities 8034 Theatre |
. 8285 Studio Art |
Visual Arts
8292 Pre-AP Studio Art |
World Languages See Language Other Than English (LOTE #6)
Alt Elective Alt Elective Alt Elective

1: 2: 3:




Woodrow Wilson HS- 9t" Grade Student Course Selections for School Year 2020-2021

ID#

Additional Electives

Electives
1224 Reading | (Required- failed ENG STAAR)
1900 Journalism |
1976 Photojournalism (0.5)

Athletics

Graduation Requirements (26 Credits):

To be placed in advanced Choir, Theatre, Dance, Band, or an Athletics class,
you MUST try out and be approved by the coach/instructor. The counselors
cannot place you into these courses without coach/instructor approval.

4 English- English I, 11, 11, & IV

4 Math- Algebra |, Geometry, Algebra Il, & 4"
Math

4 Science- Biology, Chemistry, & 2 Advanced
Science

4 History- World Geography, World History, US
History, Government/Economics

Health- 0.5 credit

PE- 1.0 credit

Foreign Language- 2.0 credits (same language)
Fine Art- 1.0 credit (full year of same course)
Endorsement- 4.0 credits

Elective- 1.5 credits

T %1915 Yearbook Activity Coach/Instructor E-Mail
| 2436 Psychology (0.5) Band Evetts CEVETTS@dallasisd.org
2437 Sociology (0.5)
- 4036-Pre-APC Sei Choir Lopez JUANLOPEZ2 @dallasisd.org
| 5160 AP Computer Science Principles Dance Marez MAMCCONNELL@dallasisd.org
7725 Intro to Engineering & Design
7183 Robotics | Sweethearts Stratton BSTRATTON@dallasisd.org
7151 Principles of Bus, Mkg, & Finance . .
— P & Theatre Beaird JBEAIRD@dallasisd.org
Health Baseball Peterman EPETERMAN@dallasisd.org
3437 Health (0.5)
Basketball (B) Washington PATWASHINGTON@dallasisd.org
Social Studies . . . Basketball (G) Schubert ESCHUBERT@dallasisd.org
2375/2376 African-AmericanStudies
237712378 Mexican-American-Studies Cross Country Deleon MARKDELEON@dallasisd.org
Football, AD Benedetto ABENEDETTO@dallasisd.org
Golf Clites JCLITES@dallasisd.org
AVID
*7096 AVID | Soccer (B) Limon ANLIMON@dallasisd.org
Note: All AVID students must enroll in at least one Soccer (G) Peel SPEEL@dallasisd.org
Pre-AP, AP, or Dual Credit course.
Softball Allen KATIALLEN @dallasisd.org
*Instructor Approval- Application Required
Swimming Varner BVARNER@dallasisd.org
Track (B) T. Wilson TAYWILSON@dallasisd.org
Date:
Student Signature Track (G) T. Wilson TAYWILSON@dallasisd.org
Tennis Nibert DNIBERT@dallasisd.org
Date: Volleyball Harris JIMHARRIS@dallasisd.org
Parent Signature
Wrestling (B/G) Barger JBARGER@dallasisd.org
Date: Cheerleading Mundlin MUNDLIN@dallasisd.org

Counselor Signature

Endorsements
STEM- Engineering, Science, & Math
BUSINESS- Finance & Marketing
PUBLIC SERVICE- JROTC

ARTS & HUMANITIES- Visual Arts, Performing
Arts, Social Studies, & Languages

MULTI-DISCIPLINARY- IB Program, 4X4 Core

Graduation Requirements

1. Earn 26 credits

2. Pass5STAAR EOC Exams: Algebral I,
Biology, English I, English II, & US
History
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